
26th SIBIU INTERNATIONAL PHOTOGRAPHIC SALON, ROMANIA 2025

 Awards

Section A ♠ Open Color (FIAP PID Color)

FIAP Gold ♠ Zorian Lishchynsky 
(Ukraine) Blue blues

IAAP Gold ♠ Catalin Arcu (Romania) Ophelia IV
GPU Gold ♠ Gesine Szurman 

(Germany) Upstairs
ISF Gold ♠ Andrian Kishchuk (Ukraine) Friends
FIAP Silver ♠ Istvan Kerekes (Hungary) Life with cigarettes
IAAP Silver ♠ Gerd Preinerstorfer 

(Austria) Chair
Orizont Silver ♠ Marian Plaino (Romania) Shapes
FIAP Bronze ♠ Dan Florin Boia (Germany) Homo homini lupus
IAAP Bronze ♠ Peter Gennard (England) Time for Action
Orizont Gold ♠ Hasan Hulki Muradi 

(Turkey) Kapidan Takip
Orizont Bronze ♠ Eric Yi Shuo Chen (Taiwan) Forge of Flavors
FIAP Hon Mention ♠ Kostas Chalkiadakis 

(Greece) Night thought
FIAP Hon Mention ♠ Michael Strapec (Ireland) Midnight salsa
FIAP Hon Mention ♠ Subrata Nath (India) At Home
FIAP Hon Mention ♠ Wolfgang Habringer 

(Austria)
Purple Bike and Girl 
38

IAAP Hon Mention ♠ Alexander Makarov (Israel) Embrace
IAAP Hon Mention ♠ Marian Plaino (Romania) The shepherd
GPU Hon Mention ♠ Bogdan Negoita (Romania) What Remains 

Between
GPU Hon Mention ♠ Zorian Lishchynsky 

(Ukraine) Yellow mood
ISF Diploma ♠ Bob Chiu (USA) Ice cave 8
ISF Diploma ♠ Dragomir Stefan (Romania) Happiness
ISF Diploma ♠ Hanqiang Liu (China) Langmu Temple in 

Wind and Snow
ISF Diploma ♠ Jose Henrique Chaim 

(Brazil) Firefighter Fantasy
Orizont Hon 
Mention ♠ Gesine Szurman 

(Germany) Busy
Orizont Hon 
Mention ♠ Istvan Kerekes (Hungary) Life with lamb
Orizont Hon 
Mention ♠ Jose Henrique Chaim 

(Brazil) Jumping
Orizont Hon 
Mention ♠ Shamik Basu (India) Beauty in fragments 
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Section B  Open Monochrome (FIAP PID Monochrome)

FIAP Gold  Zeka Slavisa Stankovic 
(Serbia) Studija akta

IAAP Gold  Ali Zolghadri (Iran) The Line of Hope
GPU Gold  Catalin Arcu (Romania) Madonna
ISF Gold  Maryam Zandi (Iran) Through
Orizont Gold  Kalyan Bhattacharyya 

(India) Figure 33

FIAP Silver  Jiri Romanek (Czech 
Republic) Sensitive to Light

IAAP Silver  Istvan Kerekes (Hungary) Soulmate faces
Orizont Silver  Michael Strapec (Ireland) Only two of us
FIAP Bronze  Paolo Stuppazzoni (Italy) Fantastica lee
IAAP Bronze  Gerd Preinerstorfer 

(Austria) Blond

Orizont Bronze  Bogdan Negoita 
(Romania) Midfield Duel

FIAP Hon Mention  Adela Lia Rusu (Romania) REST
FIAP Hon Mention  Grzegorz Lewandowski 

(Poland) Imagination Perforation
FIAP Hon Mention  Zhong An Yu (China) Wind-Swept Shape
FIAP Hon Mention  Rudolf Fukal (Czech 

Republic) Yin - Yang

IAAP Hon Mention  Massimo Vannozzi (Italy) Working in nursing 
home

IAAP Hon Mention  Inci Koyuncu (Turkey) Yasam
GPU Hon Mention  Birol Karaibis (Turkey) Pull Daddy Pull
GPU Hon Mention  Zorian Lishchynsky 

(Ukraine) Photographer
ISF Diploma  Jose Henrique Chaim 

(Brazil) The Landing
ISF Diploma  Akashneel Banerjee 

(India) Dolchoot
ISF Diploma  David L Edwards (Wales) Fighting to win
ISF Diploma  Abdullah Yalcin Ceylani 

(Turkey) Die Trauer
Orizont Hon 
Mention  Subrata Nath (India) Life on the rope 2 blk
Orizont Hon 
Mention  Jan Sranko (Slovakia) Trains Bangladesh CB2
Orizont Hon 
Mention  Yvonne Crawley (Ireland) Crawler
Orizont Hon 
Mention  Gabor Pljesovszki 

(Hungary) Shipwrecked
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Section C ♣ WORLD IN FOCUS (FIAP PID Color / Mono)
FIAP Gold ♣ Anatolie Poiata 

(Moldavia) Omaha-beach cemetry

IAAP Gold ♣ Werner Halbauer 
(Austria) U-Marienplatz 2219

GPU Gold ♣ Bogdan Negoita 
(Romania)

Traditional Childrens 
Games 2

ISF Gold ♣ Udayan Pal (India) Dev Diwali 67
Orizont Gold ♣ Danlei Ye (Canada) Cuban lifestyle 59
FIAP Silver ♣ Laurent Niles 

(Luxemburg) Treasure Trove
IAAP Silver ♣ Paolo Stuppazzoni (Italy) Pavarotti ci guarda
Orizont Silver ♣ Sanath Kumar (India) Burj Khalifa
FIAP Bronze ♣ Bob Chiu (USA) Study time 10
IAAP Bronze ♣ Ovi D Pop (Romania) Rainy Pray 02
Orizont Bronze ♣ Diana Chan (Hong Kong) The Heart Road
FIAP Hon Mention ♣ Istvan Kerekes 

(Hungary) Varanasi

FIAP Hon Mention ♣ Valentina Stan 
(Romania) Beauties of Cappadocia

FIAP Hon Mention ♣ Giancarlo Gimona (Italy) Abu Dhabi
FIAP Hon Mention ♣ Wolfgang Habringer 

(Austria) Meteora 05

IAAP Hon Mention ♣ Grzegorz Lewandowski 
(Poland)

Morning panorama of 
Reine

IAAP Hon Mention ♣ Dominic Stanescu 
(England) Angry Sea

GPU Hon Mention ♣ Istvan Kerekes 
(Hungary) World of tales

GPU Hon Mention ♣ Md Iqbal Hossain 
(Bangladesh)

Returning Home After 
the Ijtema

ISF Diploma ♣ Subrata Nath (India) Street Barber Shop 2
ISF Diploma ♣ Veronika Maskova 

(Czech Republic) Repose
ISF Diploma ♣ Inci Koyuncu (Turkey) KIYI DUZU
ISF Diploma ♣ Bob Chiu (USA) Jungle lifestyle 16
Orizont Hon 
Mention ♣ Udayan Pal (India) Dev Diwali 103
Orizont Hon 
Mention ♣ Dan Kamner (Germany) Ploaia
Orizont Hon 
Mention ♣ Sailendra Nath Jana 

(India) Shiv Shakti II
Orizont Hon 
Mention ♣ Karel Navrat (Czech 

Republic) Saints of motorbikes
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Section D ⚫ FACE AND BODY (FIAP PID Color / Mono)
FIAP Gold ⚫ Zhong An Yu (China) Broken Net
IAAP Gold ⚫ Justina Wind (Italy) Lampi di memoria
GPU Gold ⚫ Michael Strapec (Ireland) My little beauty
ISF Gold ⚫ Maryam Zandi (Iran) Power
Orizont Gold ⚫ Diana Chan (Hong Kong) Exaltation
FIAP Silver ⚫ Zorian Lishchynsky 

(Ukraine) In solitude
IAAP Silver ⚫ Catalin Arcu (Romania) Turmoil
Orizont Silver ⚫ Matlak Gabriel (Romania) Desperately
FIAP Bronze ⚫ David Wheeler (England) Nude in Quarry
IAAP Bronze ⚫ Michael Schnabl (Austria) Nici
Orizont Bronze ⚫ Georgios Symeonidis 

(Greece) Alone in dark

FIAP Hon Mention ⚫ Bogdan Negoita 
(Romania) Fleeting Thoughts

FIAP Hon Mention ⚫ Subrata Nath (India) Posta Portrait Col
FIAP Hon Mention ⚫ Michael Schnabl (Austria) Dorka
FIAP Hon Mention ⚫ Ferenc Kocsis (Hungary) Just dance
IAAP Hon Mention ⚫ Dawid Grzeganek 

(Poland) Smile of rising sun
IAAP Hon Mention ⚫ Maryam Zandi (Iran) Cover
GPU Hon Mention ⚫ Zhong An Yu (China) Long-haired girl
GPU Hon Mention ⚫ Diana Chan (Hong Kong) Lady in Red 03
ISF Diploma ⚫ Adela Lia Rusu (Romania) Temptation
ISF Diploma ⚫ Zinaida Makarov (Israel) Woman on a Tram
ISF Diploma ⚫ Jan Sranko (Slovakia) Past and future
ISF Diploma ⚫ Iulia Tenovici (Romania) Vivid Emotions
Orizont Hon 
Mention

⚫ Subrata Nath (India) Curve
Orizont Hon 
Mention

⚫ Ana-Maria Popa 
(Romania)

Dreaming about 
childhood

Orizont Hon 
Mention

⚫ Shamik Basu (India) Girl in maharam rally
Orizont Hon 
Mention

⚫ Catalin Arcu (Romania) Queen Camelia
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 SPECIAL AWARDS OF THE SALON
“Gheorghe Lazaroiu” 
Plaquete  Mehmet Cevik 

(Turkey) Ihtiyar

“Fred Nuss” Plaquete  Marco Misuri (Italy) Prayer songs
University Cultural Centre 
of Sibiu Award  Ana-Maria Popa 

(Romania) Hidden in silence

FIAP Light Blue Pin (FIAP 
lbp) for the best Author at 
the Salon

 Istvan Kerekes 
(Hungary)

Author with the 
highest number of 
accepted 
photographs - 11 
and 6 awards


